
Plac Namn Född Förening 800m fr 1500m fr 400m me 400 frisim Poäng

13 år

1 Philip Ralling 2012 Vellinge-Näsets SK 25 21 21 18 85

1 Noah Olofsson 2012 Sjöbo SS 21 18 25 21 85

3 Pedro Jonsson Soto 2012 KSLS 18 25 17 17 77

4 Gustaf Erixon 2012 Malmö KK 17 17 18 15 67

5 Isak Hjertstrand 2012 Helsingborgs S 15 16 16 47

6 Hugo Bengtsson 2012 KSLS 8 14 12 7 41

7 William Svanberg 2012 Helsingborgs S 12 15 13 40

8 Luan Osmani 2012 Malmö KK 13 14 12 39

9 Tim Nilsson 2012 Sjöbo SS 9 16 11 36

10 Kevin Alexa 2012 Malmö KK 14 11 9 34

11 Alexander Lestander 2012 SK Nereus 12 13 5 30

11 Axel Hulteberg 2012 Vellinge-Näsets SK 16 14 30

13 Lukas Toft 2012 Helsingborgs S 15 10 25

13 Oscar Ifversen 2012 Vellinge-Näsets SK 25 25

15 Harald Wendelrup 2012 SK Nereus 4 9 10 23

15 Vilhelm Tyrberg 2012 Helsingborgs S 7 13 3 23

17 Loui Nilvé 2012 SK Nereus 10 9 1 20

18 Daniel Tymoshchuk 2012 Helsingborgs S 10 8 18

19 Neo Jönsson 2012 Sjöbo SS 3 11 2 16

20 Kevin Eriksson 2012 Helsingborgs S 11 11

20 Ebbe Månsson 2012 KSLS 5 6 11

22 Max Rosvall 2012 Helsingborgs S 6 4 10

23 Svante Burnesson 2012 Landskrona SS 8 8

Oliver Andersson 2014 Sjöbo SS x x x

Malte Bergöö 2013 Sjöbo SS x x x

Felix Lundin 2014 Sjöbo SS x

Olle Svahn 2013 SK Nereus x x x

Jakub Szydlowski 2013 Sjöbo SS x x

Theo Rydhé 2014 S 71 x

Hilding Ingvarsson 2013 KSLS x



Lancelot Melin 2013 KSLS x

Hebbe Stenskepp 2013 Vellinge-Näsets SK x

14 år

1 Mason Custard 2011 Malmö KK 25 25 25 75

2 Maksymilian Waszak 2011 SK Nereus 18 18 21 15 72

3 Oscar Thim 2011 KSLS 16 21 15 16 68

4 William Ibron 2011 SK Nereus 13 15 18 18 64

5 Ludwig Ljungberg 2011 KSLS 14 17 14 13 58

6 Joa Brogård 2011 SK Nereus 17 16 17 50

7 Andreas Joves 2011 Helsingborgs S 21 25 46

8 Teo Zonic 2011 Helsingborgs S 16 13 14 43

9 Love Kronwall 2011 Helsingborgs S 12 14 8 34

10 Alvin Larsson 2011 SK Nereus 10 12 7 29

11 Hassan Kabit 2011 Helsingborgs S 15 11 26

12 Tim Bankert 2011 Helsingborgs S 13 9 22

13 Ted Bente 2011 Helsingborgs S 11 10 21

13 Love Lundh 2011 Vellinge-Näsets SK 21 21

15 Kaj Strunk 2011 KSLS 17 17

16 Neo Dobraj 2011 Helsingborgs S 12 12

15 år

1 Noah Sjögren 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 25 25 25 25 100

2 Willie Thente 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 12 18 21 16 67

3 Viggo Näsström 2010 Helsingborgs S 21 21 18 60

4 Christian Krüger 2010 Malmö KK 15 15 21 51

5 Victor Samevall 2010 Helsingborgs S 16 18 14 48

6 Ewan Lidberg 2010 Helsingborgs S 17 17 13 47

7 William Iversen 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 14 17 15 46

8 Felix Broberg 2010 Helsingborgs S 16 13 12 41

9 Charlie Mårtensson 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 13 14 11 38

10 Wilmer Petersson 2010 SK Triton 11 16 9 36

11 Theo Olofsson 2010 Sjöbo SS 18 17 35



12 Ernad Adrovic 2010 Malmö KK 11 12 11 34

13 Lowe Remlén 2010 Malmö KK 9 9 13 2 33

14 Loujan Llupa 2010 Helsingborgs S 10 14 5 29

15 Morgan Lundström 2010 Helsingborgs S 6 15 6 27

16 Viktor Sjöholm 2010 SK Nereus 7 10 8 25

17 Jakob Modig 2010 SK Triton 5 12 7 24

18 Daniel Lasine 2010 SK Triton 7 9 3 19

19 Nils Troberg 2010 S71 4 4 10 18

20 Andreeas Alexa 2010 Malmö KK 3 6 7 16

21 Pontus Björkdahl 2010 SK Nereus 10 10

22 Oscar Holmqvist 2010 SK Nereus 3 6 9

23 Noah Edfast 2010 KSLS 8 8

23 Agust Thell 2010 SK Nereus 8 8

23 Elias Persson 2010 SK Nereus 8 8

26 Konstantin Rogovoy 2010 Malmö KK 5 5

27 Simon Mortensson 2010 Helsingborgs S 4 4

28 Hugo Ek 2010 Malmö KK 2 1 3

29 Neo Nivdalen 2010 Helsingborgs S 2 2

30 Emre Hatipoglu 2010 Helsingborgs S 1 1

30 Simon Sjöberg 2010 Landskrona SS 1 1

16 år

1 Oliver Hörnell 2009 Malmö KK 18 21 21 18 78

2 Eric Sandrup 2009 Helsingborgs S 25 25 25 75

3 William Hein 2009 KSLS 21 18 17 17 73

4 Rasmus Jensen 2009 Malmö KK 16 16 18 16 66

5 Victor Ravn Rehnström 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 17 25 21 63

6 Vasilje Grubor 2009 Malmö KK 13 12 15 13 53

7 Jarne Vriezekolk 2009 Helsingborgs S 15 17 16 48

8 William Persson 2009 Ystads SS 12 10 14 10 46

9 Tobias Andersson 2009 Ystads SS 11 11 12 8 42

10 Viktor Eklund 2009 SK Triton 10 9 11 6 36

11 Aaron Rezaie 2009 Malmö KK 15 10 9 34



12 Charlie Ståhlgren 2009 Helsingborgs S 14 14 28

12 Ludvig Arfwidsson 2009 Malmö KK 13 15 28

14 Linus Gustafsson 2009 Landskrona SS 14 12 26

15 Simon Björk 2009 Landskrona SS 13 8 21

16 Gustav Schagerlöf 2009 Landskrona SS 9 9 18

17 Liam Andersson 2009 Landskrona SS 11 11

17 år

1 Lucas Lennartsson 2008 Vellinge-Näsets SK 21 25 25 21 92

2 Sam Askari Louyeh 2008 Malmö KK 17 21 17 13 68

3 Elias Westerberg 2008 Sjöbo SS 14 17 16 11 58

4 Melvin Falk 2008 Malmö KK 16 18 17 51

5 Leo Eriksson 2008 SK Nereus 13 14 21 48

5 Aaron Conradsson Häggel 2008 Ystads Ss 7 15 14 12 48

7 Anton Vitazka 2008 Malmö KK 18 13 15 46

8 John  Hansson 2008 SK Nereus 9 13 12 10 44

9 Erik Rizell 2008 Helsingborgs S/Väsby 18 25 43

10 Hampus Björkdahl 2008 SK Nereus 10 12 11 9 42

11 Melker Thalin 2008 Malmö KK 11 15 7 33

11 Kasper Prahl 2008 Helsingborgs S 15 18 33

13 Fabian Fridh 2008 SK Nereus 5 10 10 5 30

14 Ludvig Bartolek 2008 Helsingborgs S 25 25

15 Henry Palm 2008 Landskrona SS 11 8 19

16 Noah Brylski 2008 KSLS 16 16

16 Wille Zetterström 2008 Helsingborgs S 16 16

18 Abbe Wästerberg 2008 Sjöbo SS 14 14

19 Elliot Salih 2008 Vellinge-Näsets SK 12 12

19 Theo Litzén 2008 Landskrona SS 6 6 12

21 Melvin Delfin 2008 SK Nereus 9 9

22 Jonathan Thomassen 2008 Vellinge-Näsets SK 8 8

Öppen

1 Victor Sandrup 2007 Helsingborgs S 25 25 25 25 100



2 Emil Hassling 2006 Helsingborgs S 16 16 21 21 74

3 Lucas Lennartsson 2008 Vellinge-Näsets SK 15 21 16 13 65

4 Lucas Lindblom 2000 Landskrona SS 13 12 17 15 57

5 Marcus Kindberg 1993 Malmö KK 9 17 15 12 53

6 Eric Sandrup 2009 Helsingborgs S 11 18 17 46

7 Noah Sjögren 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 8 14 12 7 41

8 Alan Jovic 2004 Helsingborgs S 17 14 31

8 Oliver Hörnell 2009 Malmö KK 4 13 10 4 31

10 Sam Askari Louyeh 2008 Malmö KK 10 15 5 30

10 Erik Rizell 2008 Helsingborgs S/Väsby 14 16 30

12 Melvin Falk 2008 Malmö KK 7 9 10 26

13 Victor Ravn Rehnström 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 3 13 6 22

14 Ted Nilsson 2006 Landskrona SS 21 21

15 Ludvig Bartolek 2008 Helsingborgs S 18 18

15 Isak Wikström 1999 Helsingborgs S 18 18

15 Viggo Holst 2006 Helsingborgs S 18 18

15 William Hein 2009 KSLS 5 11 1 1 18

19 Kasper Prahl 2008 Helsingborgs S 6 11 17

20 Leo Eriksson 2008 SK Nereus 14 14

21 Elias Westerberg 2008 Sjöbo SS 9 4 13

21 Willie Thente 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 6 7 13

23 Elias Persson 2002 Malmö KK 12 12

23 Anton Vitazka 2008 Malmö KK 10 2 12

25 Stefan Ivan 2007 Malmö KK 11 11

26 Viggo Näsström 2010 Helsingborgs S 2 8 10

27 Wille Zetterström 2008 Helsingborgs S 9 9

28 Emil Svensson 2002 Malmö KK 8 8

28 Rasmus Jensen 2009 Malmö KK 1 1 6 8

28 Gustav Karlsson 2007 Helsingborgs S 8 8

31 Noah Brylski 2008 KSLS 7 7

32 Aaron Conradsson-Häggel 2008 Ystads SS 5 5

32 Victor Samevall 2010 Helsingborgs SS 2 3 5

32 Axel Wöhl 2007 Helsingborgs S 5 5



35 William Iversen 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 4 4

36 Jarne Vriezekolk 2009 Helsingborgs S 3 3

36 Christian Krüger 2010 Malmö KK 3 3

38 Melker Thalin 2008 Malmö KK 2 2


